
Erie County, OH

Income Limits 4/1/2025 Payment Standards 10/1/2024 Payment Standards 10/1/2024

# In Household
Low 

Income
Very Low 
Income

Extremely 
Low 

Income
Bedroom 

Size
Bedroom 

Size
1 $53,500 $33,450 $20,100 0 Bedroom 0 Bedroom
2 $61,150 $38,200 $22,950 1 Bedroom 1 Bedroom
3 $68,800 $43,000 $26,650 2 Bedroom 2 Bedroom
4 $76,400 $47,750 $32,150 3 Bedroom 3 Bedroom
5 $82,550 $51,600 $37,650 4 Bedroom 4 Bedroom
6 $88,650 $55,400 $43,150 5 Bedroom 5 Bedroom
7 $94,750 $59,250 $48,650 6 Bedroom 6 Bedroom
8 $100,850 $63,050 $54,150 7 Bedroom 7 Bedroom

8 Bedroom 8 Bedroom
9 Bedroom 9 Bedroom

$1,555

Erie County Payment 
Standard (except 

44089 Zip) 
$844
$849

$1,058
$1,279

44089 Zip Code 
Payment Standard

$844
$882

$1,098
$1,368

$2,993

$1,789
$2,022
$2,255
$2,489
$2,722

$1,575
$1,812
$2,048
$2,285
$2,520


