Erie County, OH

Income Limits		4/1/2025	
			Extremely
	Low	Very Low	Low
# In Household	Income	Income	Income
1	\$53,500	\$33,450	\$20,100
2	\$61,150	\$38,200	\$22,950
3	\$68,800	\$43,000	\$26,650
4	\$76,400	\$47,750	\$32,150
5	\$82,550	\$51,600	\$37,650
6	\$88,650	\$55,400	\$43,150
7	\$94,750	\$59,250	\$48,650
8	\$100,850	\$63,050	\$54,150

Payment Standards		10/1/2024	
	Erie County Payment		
Bedroom	Standard (except		
Size	44089 Zip)		
0 Bedroom	\$844		
1 Bedroom	\$849		
2 Bedroom	\$1,058		
3 Bedroom	\$1,279		
4 Bedroom	\$1,555		
5 Bedroom	\$1,789		
6 Bedroom	\$2,022		
7 Bedroom	\$2,255		
8 Bedroom	\$2,489		
9 Bedroom	\$2,722		

Payment Standards		10/1/2024	
Bedroom Size	44089 Zip Code Payment Standard		
0 Bedroom	\$844		
1 Bedroom	\$882		
2 Bedroom	\$1,098		
3 Bedroom	\$1,368		
4 Bedroom	\$1,575		
5 Bedroom	\$1,812		
6 Bedroom	\$2,048		
7 Bedroom	\$2,285		
8 Bedroom	\$2,520		
9 Bedroom	\$2,993		